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CLOSED / CERRADO 

 

10:00-Fancy a CUPPA?  

11:00-Grupo de Hombres 

11:00-Arts & Crafts  
12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Reminiscing & Trivia @RR 

1:00-BINGO 

1:45-BINGO Boutique Shopping 

10:00-KAW-fee Talk  
11:00- Tai Chi with Iro 

11:00-Arts & Crafts  
12:00-LUNCH 
1:00-Drumming to the Beat @RR 
1:00-Newsletter Team  

1:00--¡LOTERIA! 

NFL KICKOFF 

10:00-Bes-TEAS at Elderday 
11:00-Prayer Circle with Elena  

11:00-Arts & Crafts  
12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Travel Talk -@RR 

1:00-Punt, Pass  &  Kick Games  

10:00-Absolutamen-TÉ  Delicioso 
11:00- Tai Chi with Iro 

11:00-Grupo de Mujeres 

12:00-LUNCH 
1:00-Trivia Video @RR 
1:00-Viajando el Mundo 
1:15-KARAOKE LOUNGE. 
 10:00-Snack & Chat  

11:00- Tai Chi with Iro 

11:00-Women’s Group  

12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Table Tennis @RR 
1:00- Newsletter Team 
1:00- BINGO 

1:45-Bingo Boutique Shopping  

   Happy Grandparents Day  
10:00-MUGS in the Morning 
11:00-Celebrating Grandparents! 
11:00-Arts & Crafts  
12:00-LUNCH 
1:00-Reminiscing & Trivia @RR 

1:00-¡LOTERIA! 
1:45-Prize Boutique Shopping  

           Santa Cruz County  

                                  Fair Opens                

10:00-Sereni-TEA Now! 
11:00- Tai Chi with Iro 

11:00-Men’s Group w/Juan Carlos  

1:00-Darts @RR  

1:00-MIDWAY  

GAMES & PRIZES  
  

10:00-Coffee Crew 
11:00- Participant Council 

11:00-Arts & Crafts  
12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Bridgetown Music @RR 

1:00-Travel Talk: Las Vegas  

1:15-Relaxation Station  

10:00-It’s a BREW-tiful Day  
11:00-Catholic Mass  ۞Misa Católica 

11:00-Musical Memories with Will 

12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Music Trivia Video @RR 

1:00-WHEEL-of-FORTUNE 

1:15-          CLUB CUMBIA 

              DIENTES Community Dental 
10:00-TEA-rific Morning! 
11:00-Tai Chi with Iro 

11:00-Viewing Mexican  
            Independence Day Parade  

12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Beach ball Games @RR 
1:00- BINGO    1:45-Prize Shopping  

10:00-Fancy a CUPPA? 

11:00-Men’s Group w/Juan Carlos 

11:00-Garden or Walking Groups 
12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Reminiscing & Trivia @RR 

1:00-WHEEL-of-FORTUNE 
1:15-Corn Hole Challenge  

10:00-KAW-fee Talk 
11:00- Tai Chi with Iro 

11:00-Grupo de Mujeres  

1:00-Drumming to the Beat @RR 
1:00- Newsletter Team 
1:00- LIVE MUSIC with  
 ♪ ♫ JOHNNY FABULOUS ♪ ♫ 

10:00- Bes-TEAS at Elderday 

11:00-Prayer Circle with Elena 

11:00-“Groovin’ to the 60’s”- 
              Bridgetown Music 
1:00-Travel Talk @RR 
1:00--¡LOTERIA! 

1:45-Prize Boutique Shopping  

10:00-Absolutamen-TÉ  Delicioso 
11:00-Arts & Crafts 
11:00-Musical Memories with Will 

12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Trivia Video @RR 

1:00- JEOPARDY! 

1:15- KARAOKE LOUNGE &   

10:00-Snack & Chat 
11:00- Tai Chi with Iro 

11:00-Grupo de Hombres 

12:00- LUNCH 
1:00- Newsletter Team 
1:00- BINGO  / Table Tennis @RR 

1:45-Bingo Boutique Shopping  

10:00-MUGS in the Morning 
11:00-Arts & Crafts  

11:00-Relaxation Station 
12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Reminiscing & Trivia @RR 
1:00-TOTALLY TRIVIA TUESDAY 

1:15-Pitch’n Catch  

10:00-Sereni-TEA Now! 
11:00- Tai Chi with Iro 

11:00-Garden or Walking Groups   
12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Beach Ball Games @RR 

1:00--¡LOTERIA! 
1:45-Prize Boutique Shopping  

BOOGIE DOWN DISCO 

                 PARTY  

10:00-Coffee Crew  
11:00-Prayer Circle with Elena 

11:00-Arts & Crafts  
1:00-Bridgetown Music @RR 
1:00-       DISCO CONTEST  
PHOTOS, PRIZES & REFRESHMENTS         

10:00-It’s a BREW-tiful Day 

11:00-Women’s Group 

11:00-Garden or Walking Groups 
12:00- LUNCH 
1:00-Music Trivia @RR 
1:00-Musical Memories with Will 

1:15-Totalmente Trivia  

10:00-TEA-rific Morning! 
11:00- Tai Chi with Iro 

11:00-Garden / Walking Groups  
12:00-LUNCH 
1:00-Basketball @RR 

1:00-BINGO  

1:45-BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 

     ELDERDAY, ADHC 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

                           501 Main St. Watsonville CA 95076  (831) 458-3481 

To Cancel Transportation to Elderday, Please Call LIFTLINE  (831) 688-9663 As Soon As Possible 



MENU 

 


